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TABLE 3.19

Reclassification of Consumer Price Index (CPI)

2000=100
Total

Food

Beverages and tobacco

Clothing and footwear

Gross rent, fuel and power

Furniture, furnishing and household
equipment and operation

Medical care and health expenses

Transport and communication

Recreation, entertainment, education
and cultural services

Miscellaneous goods and services

Weight
100.0

33.8
Sl
3.4

22.4

5.3
1.8
18.8

5.9
5.5

2005=100
Total

Food and non-alcoholic beverages

Alcoholic beverages and tobacco

Clothing and footwear

Housing, water, electricity, gas
and other fuels

Furnishings, household equipment
and routine household maintenance

Health

Transport

Communication

Recreation services and culture

Education

Restaurants and hotels

Miscellaneous goods and services

Weight
100.0

31.4
1.9
Si1

21.4

4.3
1.4
15.9
5.1
4.6
1.9
3.0
6.0



