TABLE 3.19

Reclassification of Consumer Price Index (CPI)			
2000=100		2005=100	
Total	Weight 100.0	Total	Weight 100.0
Iotai	100.0	Total	100.0
Food	33.8	Food and non-alcoholic beverages	31.4
Beverages and tobacco	3.1	Alcoholic beverages and tobacco	1.9
Clothing and footwear	3.4	Clothing and footwear	3.1
Gross rent, fuel and power	22.4	Housing, water, electricity, gas	
Furniture, furnishing and household		and other fuels	21.4
equipment and operation	5.3	Furnishings, household equipment	
Medical care and health expenses	1.8	and routine household maintenance	4.3
Transport and communication	18.8	Health	1.4
Recreation, entertainment, education		Transport	15.9
and cultural services	5.9	Communication	5.1
Miscellaneous goods and services	5.5	Recreation services and culture	4.6
		Education	1.9
		Restaurants and hotels	3.0
		Miscellaneous goods and services	6.0